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Danny Paul Innes

Director Information

Title Mr
Danny Paul Innes
SE3 9BQ

Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current 8
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
BUILDD LIMITED
FOXES DALE LIMITED
BUILDD 104 LTD

ECD ARCHITECTS LTD

N-ABLE PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

KEEGANS LIMITED

SUNDROP SERVICES LIMITED
N-ABLE HOLDINGS LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
HATDALE LIMITED
DISHLEY 101 LIMITED

NIB INSURANCE BROKERS LTD
DEARLE & HENDERSON

CONSULTANCY LTD

ECD PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED
PPCR ASSOCIATES LIMITED
IAN DANIEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

October 1965

Number

09584463
07858954
07525288
03028104
05624733
04547050
05516309
05459336

Number

10484411
07610299
07028893
05886422

04166225
05645555
02774977

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

912551020

912551020
14 Foxes Dale
Blackheath

London
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

11/05/2015
24/11/2011
10/02/2011
17/10/2007
15/10/2007
29/09/2006
27/07/2005
08/06/2005

App. Date
17/11/2016
07/05/2015
24/09/2009
25/04/2008

17/10/2007
06/12/2005
29/07/2005

Res. Date

22/10/2014

21/01/2025

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



